#5200
103
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Economical.
■ Rugged, lightweight housing.
■ Field replaceable neodymium
driver.

Cuda TriOptic, and Delta Ray are trademarks
of Federal Signal Corporation.
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify model.
750501 AS124 100-watt low cost speaker with
standard mounting bolts and hardware.
2. Order optional equipment (if necessary).
PA300-012MSC 100/200-watt siren with
microphone and Hi-Lo tone.
UTMD 100/200-watt siren with PA,
3 position slide-switch/6 relay
switches
SS2000-LMS SmartSiren® with 6 or 8-lamp
SignalMaster™ and load
management
Delta Ray LED visor light with red, blue, or
amber color combinations and 12
flash patterns
FACTORY SET SPECIFICATIONS
Input
Model Voltage Power Sound Output Impedance
750501 32VRMS 100-watts SAE J1849 11 ohms
CCR Title 13, Class “A”
DIMENSIONS
Height Width Depth Speaker Weight
Model in. cm. in. cm. in. cm. lbs. kg.
750501 5.7 14.5 7.7 19.6 4.7 11.9 6 2.7
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60466-3195
Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
Web: www.fedsig.com